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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Praline Pecan : 4 x 5 litre
Short Product Name:

Praline Pecan Ice Cream - A natural and creamy Ice Cream swirled with caramel sauce and pecan nuts.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060016671644   Internal GTIN: 5060016671637   Supplier : Yorvale Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : PEC4X5

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

548kJ

131kcal
6.8g 3.5g 12.6g 0.06g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 548kJ 131kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 548kJ 

131kCal

Carbohydrates 15.2g

of which sugars 12.6g

Fat 6.8g

of which saturates 3.5g

Fibre -g

Protein 2.3g

Salt 0.06g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Made in a factory that produces nut product.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Whole MILK, Double Cream (MILK), Sugar, Toffee Sauce 10% (Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK, Glucose, caramel Syrup, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Modified waxy maize Stach, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono & Di

Glycerids of fatty Acids. Natural Flavouring) PECAN NUTS 4%, Skimmed MILK Powder, Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier: mono & Di Glycerides of fatty Acids. Stabiliser : Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum.

Supplier's Product Code : PEC4X5

Product Added : 20 August 2009

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2023

erudus id : faa8d6a9fe084239ba64982528b727c1
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Dioxide
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
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Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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